Economical and Efficient
BLACKLINE HP is manufactured from flexible High
Performance Polyethylene (PE100), making it cheaper and
easier to install than rigid pipes that require costly fittings
and thrust blocks for changes in pipeline direction.
Supplied in 50-metre and 100-metre coils, BLACKLINE HP
pipe reduces the amount of expensive and time consuming
joints required.

The BLACKLINE HP system is a range of
high pressure polyethylene pipe and ductile
iron fittings designed to offer a flexible
and affordable pipeline solution for water
reticulation pipes operating up to 20 and
25-bar.  BLACKLINE HP is manufactured
from tough and durable High Performance
Polyethylene (HPPE), in metric OD diameters
63mm, 90mm and 110mm and coil lengths
50-metre and 100-metre.
Features and Benefits
iplex.co.nz
Iplex Pipelines NZ Limited
Call 0800 800 262 or Fax 0800 800 804
Product Code Nominal Size (mm) Pressure Rating Bar Coil Length (m)
3500.63PN20.50B 63 20 50
3500.63PN20.100B 63 20 100
3500.90PN20.50B 90 20 50
3500.90PN20.100B 90 20 100
3500.110PN20.50B 110 20 50
3500.110PN20.100B 110 20 100
3500.63PN25.50B 63 25 50
3500.63PN25.100B 63 25 100
3500.90PN25.50B 90 25 50
3500.90PN25.100B 90 25 100
3500.110PN25.50B 110 25 50
3500.110PN25.100B 110 25 100
Product Range
1. Marking:
Use a pen and tape
measure to place marks